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Below is the fees structure for First Year MBBS for the academic year 2024-2025

Sr. Particulars Open Reserve categories (,SEBC, EWS/EBC
No. of Fees Category Male Candidate )
1 TUTION FEES- ANNUAL 138300 69150
rSr. Particularsof Fres Open Reserve categories
No. Category (SC,ST,VJ,NT,OBC,SEBC,EWS/EBC )
2 | Gymkhana fee - Annual 500 500
3 Library Deposit 2000 2000
4 | Library fee - Annual 1000 1000
5 Development fee - Annual 5000 5000
6 | MUHS Ashwamegh fee 530 530
7 | MUHS Development Fund 100 100
8 | College Caution Money - Deposit 3000 3000
9 | Laboratory Deposit 500 500
| 10 | MUHS Registration Fee 1600 1600
11 | MUHS Eligibility Fee 1600 1600
12 | DISASTER Management Fund (MUHS) 10 10
TOTAL 15840 15840
S Particulars of Fees Onet Reserit Gi1pp0u oy
No. category (SC,ST,VJ,NT,OBC,SEBC,EWS,EBC)
| Admission fee (NOI}—Refundable)To be Paid 1500 1500
in cash
Sr. il o Hces Open Reserve categories \
No. category | (SC,ST,VI,NT,OBC,SEBC,EWS,EBC)
1 Hostel Fee Annual (To be Paid in cash) 4000 4000
2 | Hostel Deposit Fee (To be Paid in cash) 300 300 |
TOTAL 4300 4300 |

(Admission fee &Hostel fees needs to be paid in cash an

after Hostel Allotment)
% Students belonging from Open Category & AIQ Student need to draw the following Demand Draft
e Rs. 1,38,300/- in favor of The Dean, Government Medical College, Chandrapur
e Rs.15840 /- in favor of The Dean, Government Medical College, Chandrapur
Rs. 1500/~ in favor of The Dean, GMCC STUDENT COUNCIL AC. Chandrapur

& Students belonging from Reserve Category (SC, ST, VJ, NT, OBC.EWS.SEBC.EBC) need to draw
the following Demand Draft
e Rs.15840/- in favor of The Dean, Government Medical College, Chandrapur,
e Rs. 1500/~ in favor ofin favor of The Dean, GMCC STUDENT COUNCIL AC. Chandrapur

*

d the receipt to be submitted in the Student’s Sectio

% Students belonging from Reserve Category (EWS/SEBC/EBC Male candidate) need to draw the

following Demand Draft
e Rs 69150/~ in favor of The Dean, Government Medical College, Chandrapur

e Rs15840/- in favor of The Dean, Government Medical College, Chandrapur
e Rs. 1500/~ in favor of The Dean, GMCC STUDENT COUNCIL AC. Chandrapur

% SC, ST, VJ. NT, OBC.EWS,SEBC,EBC and Minority fees concession subjeet to their Scholarship/ Free ship

approval from Samaj kalian office

Sd/-
Dean
Government Medical College
Chandrapur




